10 July 2006 Monday Race Result
77th Race Starts At:17:30
Prize 1.)20.700 t
Breeders Premium 1.)2070¢
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 ARPIPER(11) 4yobh FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - HOT PIFFER

2 ARIZONA7) 4yobh  SUNMUSIC(IRE) - NARGICEGH|

3 SALDIRSOP(10) 4yochh THUNDERBOLT |- QAL DKEN

4 SEAFORCE(4) 6yobh STRKETHEGOLD(USA) - HALAYIK

5 SELDANUR(5) (GB) 5yo bm  DESERT SUN (GB) - BESITO (IR

6 THREE ANGELS MEN(9) 5yo ch h DAGGERS DRAWN (USA) - ROSIE DREAM(GB)

7 BEAUTY ANGEL(8) 4yobm MSTERBAILEYS (GB) - ROCHEA (GB)

8 TUNCYAVUZ(14) 4yo ch h BIJOU DINDE (GB) - LYRIC OPERA (IRE)

9 WOLFS TOUCH(6) 7yobh WOLF (CH) - SHNG STAR

10  ICKALE(3) 4yobm  MARLIN (USA) - LAWFULL BLUE(IRE)

11 UNYELI(2) 6yo ch h REDBISHOP (USA) - ELIFIMSIN

12 REDWHITE(12) 4yobm REDROUTE(GB) - OYA BEYAZ

13 KASKA(13) 4yo chm BARNATO (USA) - SIRDEN

TABASCO(1) 5yochh SEA HERO(USA) - EDA I

Handicap 20 (Gr A)

2)8280 ¢

2)828¢%
Dam Weight Jockey
49 GC.OK MUS. KASTAR
52 IHKETME N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
51 SAKDUMAN  MEL.KONUK
56 MGUNDUZELI MUS. AKGUN
525 G.OKER ALI MALATYALI
50,5 ASOZEN F. NiH. BURUK
52 ECAKIROGLU MUS.GEDIiZ
50 T.BULAVA YAV. TUNG
52,5 N.SEN ALA KOYUNCU
56,5 B.GOKCE CET. CATAN
53,5 UDALTEKIN TUN.PELEN
50 T.CUBUKGU A FER. KUGUKER
50 MBERBER IBR. ALTINOZ
58 TALTUNKILIC MEH. GUNDUZELI

3)4.140¢

3)414 ¢
Owner
MTURKOGLU

S.CELIK
TKONUK
HAS ALTUNBAS
MTASKIRAN
Y.YILDIRIM
SKERTIL
E.DURAN
U.YOGURTCU
MOCAL
LALTINGZ
HUS.CAN
LALTINGZ

MEH.ARSLAN

Quinella(7/11) :15,35 1, Exacta(11/7) :30,00 b, Trifecta(11/7/10) 98,56 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,76 1, 4th double(3/11) :14,25 £ EFG9
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Withdrawn

Bursa Racecourse (27th Day)

1800 Turf

4)2070 %
4)207+

Time Win PSF St

5,35
3,85
17,65
3,20
345
2,60
13,70
9,20
9,15
6,75
13,80
7,35

10,75

1 1 Length
2  Head

13 Neck

12

14

10

Margin Late Start RT
62

64
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84



